LS. X0 Yaeyd
< g

57s

|

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their sald
office May 24, 1947, according to adjournment. L 3

Members of the Board Present: |

L.P. Ward, Chairman

A.W. Williamson

W.F. Floyd

W.A. Welr
Bud Stephens Bertha L. Long, Clerk

The following business was transacted:

Ordered: that Chase National Bank of New York, New York, N.Y. be
designated paying agents for the $1,000,000 School beonds.
Ordered: that Budget appropriation for 1947-48 of the A.A.A.

be approved as follows:

Yearly
Kyard Brown $180.00
Dorothy D. Spivey 540,00
Ocia B. Britt 540.00
Mrs. Allyn Smith 360,00

» L

Meeting was adjourned until Monday June 2, 1947, it being first

APPROVED:

Buzds L _LP 2l

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their sald

office June 2, 1947, it being first Monday.
Members of the Board Present:

L.P. Ward, Chalrman

A.W. Williamson

W.F. Floyd

W.A. Welr

Bud Stephans ' Bertha ‘L. Long, Clerk

The following Business was transacteds

Ordered: that one $500.00 Town of Chadbourn bond due 5=-1-47, placed
with the Wachovia Bank and Trust Company, Raleigh, N.C., by th; ﬁ;ccamaw Bank and

Trust Company, Whiteville, N.C.; for the protection of funds on deposit of Columbus
County, be released.




388

$20 000 Revenue Antickpation
Note

Mr. A. W. Willlamson Introduced the following resolution which was

read at length:

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZINGE32O,OOO REVENUE ANTICIPATION NOTES
OF THE COUNTY OF COLUMBUS

WHEREAS, the County of Columbus has due and Payable $25,732.50 of

principal and interest of the following Qtacribe&'bond issues evidencing indebted-

ness elther incurred or assumed by sald Bounty:

Description Principal Interest
6% Sehool Building Bonds of Whiteville

Township School District dated Jan-

uary 1, 1922 $ $ 300.00
5 1/2% High School Building Bonds of ®méum

Township School District dated

January 1, 1924 330,00
5 1/4% School Buildin% Bonds of Chadbourn

School District No.3 dated July 1

1924 1,000.00 131.25
4 3/4% School Funding Bonds dated July

1, 1925 -~ 6,000.00 1,543.75
4 3/4% Road and Bridge Bonds dated '

July 1, 1925 - 3,500.00 665.00
5% Road Bonds dated Jamuary 1, 1927 10,000.00
3 3/4% County Home Bonds dated July 1,

1937 2,000.00 262.50

Totals due July 1, 1947 $12,500.00 $13,232.50

and

WHEREAS, payment of such principal and interest is not otherwise
adequately provided for and 1t 1s necessary that the County borrow money of the
minimum amount of $20,000 for such payment, now, therefore,

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of the County of Col-
umbus, North Carolinas:

Section 1. That pursuant to 8Section 153-73 of the General Statutes
of North carolina, the same heling a part of the County Finance Act, and for the
purpose stated in the preambles of this resolution a negotiable notzor notes of
?!.nw!ounty of Columbus of the aggregate principal amount of $20,000 are hereby
authorized to be 1ssued.

Sec. 2. That said notes shall be dated June 25, 1947, shall bear
interest from date at a rate not exceeding six per centum per .annum payable at
maturity, and shall mature October 25, 1947.

Sect. 3. That the County Accountant is hereby authorized and directed

to make application to the Local Government Commission requesting its approval of
issuance of the notes herein authorized and requesthsig said commission to advertise
sald notes for sale in the manner provided by law,.

| Sec. 4. That the officers of the County herein authorized to execute x
sald notes are hereby authorized and directed to fix the denomination or denominat-

lons of said notes the interest rate and the place of payment qf prinecipal and
interest.




T

‘ Sec 5. That, upon sale of the notes herein authorized by the
Local Governmment Commission, the Chalrman and Clerk of the Board are hereby
authorized gﬁd'directed to execute said notes and cause the corporate seal of
the-Ceuﬁty to be impressed thereon and to cause the same to be turned over to
the Local Government Commission for dellivery to the purchasers through the State
Treasurer of North @arolina. .

Mr, A. W. Williamson, made the motion that the foregoing resolu-

tion be adopted. The motion was seconded by Mr, W.A. Welr and sald resolution was
sdopted by the following roll call vote:

Ayes: L.P..Ward, A.W. Willlamson, W.F. Floyd, W.A. Welr and
‘ Bud Stephens

Noes: None,

CHANGE IN COUNTY ROAD
v _ WHEREAS, the Btate Highway and Public Works Commission has filed

with the Board of Commissioners of the Gounty of Columbus a map designated as the
Bladeﬁbors - Whiteville road, showing a proposed relocation of a section of county
road;wand

WHEREAS, it appears that this relocation is for the best Interest
of the road system of the sald county;

NOw, THEREFORE, the proposed change and relocation as shown on the
said map is hereby approved and ratified.

 Ordered: that poll tax listed in the name of Willie Harper, Bug

Hill Townahip,'be'refunded to him as he also paid poll tax in Lees Township.

Ordered: that the 1944, 1945, 1946 taxes listed in the name of
Sunday Lennon Hetrs, Tatum Township, be cancelled as this property was foreclosed

and deeded to)Blumy Patterson.

Ordered: that the 1929, 1930, 1931, 1932, 1933, 1934 taxes listed
in the name of Mrs. J.D. Hilburn, Ransom Township, be cancelled and Non-suit be taken

as these taxes were double listed to R.P. Davis,

Ordered: that Mrs. B. M. Watts tax in Lees Township for 1943 be
segregated so that R.E. Whilte may pay the tax, and have released from the tax ltén
on a fifty acre tfact he purchased from Jack Watts by paylng one-sixth of sald tax;
and so that M. K. Long may pay the tax, and have released from the tax lken on 4
lots in Nakina that he purchased from Mrs. Lula Norris Faulk by paylng one-sixth
of sald tax: and so that Cliff Suggs may pay the tax, and have released from thd ‘
tax lien, on 15 acres that he purchaséd from Pauline Watts Byrd by paying one-sixth
of sald tax; and so that Mra. Marie Anderson may pay the tax, and have released from
the %gx lien, on 2 lots in Nakina and 15 acres of Woods land that she received as ong

of the heirs of Mrs. B.M. Watts by paying one-sixth of sald tax.




due Julyl, 1947:

fiscal year 1947

subject to State

E.K. Proctor
Venle H. Rouse
Joanne Baldwin
Mary W. Cook
R.BO Mallard
H. D. Stanley
W.H. Bullard
Mack Canady
L.R. Wayne
Robert

Horace Shaw
W.D. Brooks

Bertha Long
A M. Auger

. Stephens .

Ordered: that license to retail beer under the Beverage Control

Will Howard
Homer L. Edward
Richard A. Powell
Ruth Smith
Harvey Hayes

J.V. Richardon
David G. Richardsan
Levy Lewis

J.L. Ripple
Ceclle E. Reese
Mrs. K.V, Cox

~Act of 1935, as amended, be granted to:

Box 227, Whiteville, N.C.
218 W. Walter St, Whiteville, N.C.
701 S. Franklin St, Whiteville, N.C.
Whiteville, N.C.
Chadbourn, N.C.
Falr Bluff, N.C. -
Falr Bluff, N.C.
Tabor City, N.C,
Whiteville, N.C.
* Tabor City, N.C.'
R-1, Tabor City, N.C.

Ordered: that the Chairman and Clerk be authorized to sign Bond

$ 65,000 Sch Fdg 4 3/4%

28,000 Rd & Br. 4 3/4%
400,000 Road 5%

14,000 County Home 3 3/4%

Interest and Redemption Fund Voucher in the amount of $24,013.93 to pay Debt Service

7-1-25 Principal $ 6,000.00
Interest 1,543.75

Exchange 9.86

7-1-25 Principal 3,500.00
Interest 665.00

Exchange 5.16

1-1-27 Interest 10,000.00
Exchange 25.00

7-1-37 Principal 2,000.00
Interest 262.50

Exchange 2.66
—*24,013.93

Ordered: that Budget appropriation for Forest Fire Control for

-1948 bve $3,000.00

Ordered: that the following be appointed Electrical Inspectors

examlination,

 A.A. Rushing

B.L. Hinqant

Leo Holtg

r Purner
L.C. Bonkemeyer Sr

Ordered: that Lee Roy Williamson, Tatum Township, taxes for 1926, 27,

Whiteville, N.C.

Whiteville, N.C. Fifth District.

Tabor City, N.C. Bug Hill, Williams and

South Williams Townships.

- Chadbourn, N.C.

~ Chadbourn, N.C.

Cerro Gordo, Chadbourm and
Falr Bluff fownships.

28, 29, 30, 31,_52,‘5§, 35,36, 37 be allowed settled at 6% Flat plus Court Cost.

Ordéred: that all Justice of Peace in Columbus County be advised

Ordered: that the following General County Bills be allowed and Paid
(Nos. 2339 thru 2456)

To Maz Salary

IR /I XD

=

to turn over to the County Auditor dach month all fees due to salaried deputies and

same will be deposited\to Genseral County Fund.

SombtPaAttorney

100.00

Asst Tax Supervisor 140.20
Asslsting Tax Collector 132.30
o 90,50

Tax Attorney 148.10
Sheriff ) 275.00
Assisting Sheriff & Travel 243,00
" 225,00

" 214.20

" 214.20
Fingerprint Expert & Travel 222,10
County Auditor & Travel 412,20
Assisting County Auditor 145.50

Janitor 127.90




Leo L. Fisher To Maz Salary - Register of Deeds $259.50
Anna Belle Lane - Ammng " 144.50
Linda H. Dudley " - 90,50
Mrs. Geo C. Greene Jr " - " 103.40
Gladys G. Wooten " - " 111.40
Annie Lou Cowan " - County Home Keeper 111.40
Jane Bass " - Worker at County Home 50.00
Iris Little " - " 35.00 3
Rosier Williams " - County Farm Supt 50.00
McAdoo Willlams " - County Farmer 125.00 |
Johnsie R. Nunn " - Welfare Officer 206.00 i
Gwen Hughes " - Case Worker 120,00 ;
Alice S. Wright " - " 148.10 ‘
Mrs. Richard E. Weaver " - fssisting Welfare Officer 132.9%0
Margaret Lee McDaniel " " 99,10 ;
A.B, Powell, Postmaster To Postage - Welfare Officer 30.00 |
J.P. Quinerly - " - Asst Farm Agent 115.00 |
Carrie Lou H. Stone " - Assisting Farm Agent 63.26
C.D. Raper " - County Farm Agent 155.03
Nan E.. Ratliff " - Home Dem Agent 90.50 :
Ocia B. Britt " - Assisting A.A.A. 30.00 j
Kyard Brown " - " 15.00 |
Dorothy D. Spivey " - " 30.00 :
Mrs. Allyn Smith " - " 30. 00 '
Thurston FormyDuval " - Service Officer 181.30
Mabel B. Townsend " - Asst C.S.C. 165.40
Iris Worrell " - Assisting C.S.C. 115,70
Lee J. Greer " - Clerk of Superior Court etc 275.90
W.E. Harrelson "- - Judge of Recorders Court 169.00 ;
Joe W. Brown " - Prosecuting Attorney 148.10 ’
Mrs. - E.L. Baldwin " - Refund on $300 valuation - Error 4,35
L. P. Ward Chairman To Board Meetings & Mileage 26.40
A. W. Williamson " " 26.00
W.F. Floyd " " 20,00 s
W.A.' Weir " " 24.80
Bud 8tephens " " 33.50
Lois F. Lewls To Assisting Tax Supervisor (Ck No. 2389) 107.00
Reba R. Mercer n " 74.00
Myrtle Nance " " 99.10
Mrs. Bessie Powell " " 99.10
Margaret White . " " 99.10
Elizabeth N. Worley " " 110.00
First National Bk of Wh To Withholding Tax - May 1947 495.00
The News Reporter Co., Inc To Account 425,65
The Columbus County News To May Account 239.40
T.8. Lewis To Collecting Taxes for May 161.10
Alfred Williams & Co To May Account 32.20
D.H. Bowen To Capturing 4 Whiskey Stills 20.00
Jim Strickland To Capturing 1 " 5.00
Horace Long " 5.00
J.M. Hill _ " 5.00
Columbus Telephone Co To Telephone Account 76433
B & G. Photo Service To April Account 35.70
Owen G. Dunn Co To March Account 2.64
Oscar High To May Account 25.44.
Mariland ECoal & e To Carload of Coal 196.08
Transfer . To Hauling Coal 89.15
R.J. Benton, Agt To Freight on Carload of Coal 190.92
Tide Water Power Co To Light Account 144.16
Vineland Ice Company To April Ice Account 9.25
Town of Whiteville To Water Bill 7.70.
A.M. Auger To reimbursements 2.00
Hardee Eros To Hanging Light fixtures (2415) 17.00
Burns Bros To April Account ‘ u 38.00
Mrs. Cecil Atkins To 22 days assisting Register of Deeds 88.00
Edwards & Broughton Co To Aprll account- Register off Deeds 37.31
Burkhead-DeVane Ptg Co To May Account 51.57
Joe D. Sikes To Inquest etc - John M. Dorough 13.00
H. Hugh Nance Baby Frink et al} 59,50
Mrs. J.P. Qulinéerly To CIerical Assistance - Karl H, Gerson 10.00
Austin Avant: . To Inquest - Karl H. Gerson 10.00
L.E. Hammond " 10.00
Roscoe Miles ® 10.00
Strange Nance " 10.00
C.L. Nance " 10.00
W.T. Mottinger " 5.00
James Millican " §.00
N.C.Dept of Conser. & Dvlp To Honthly Appropriation 325.03
J.C. Lennan ‘ .o May Account 303,08
Leder Bros To Account 68,79
Rosier Williams ¢ To May Support of Jall . 566,70
Rosier Williams To Butchering 1 beef 3.00
G.V. Singeltary & Sons To May Account (Ck No.2455) 34,77
son To Repalring Stove - County Home 10.00

State

ommission for the Blind - Monthly appropriation

232.13 -

o~



a2

C.As Small To Groceries - Pinkis Miller 5.00
Storr Engraving Co To Account - 21.40
Columbus County Library Fd To Monthly Appropriation 200.00
Worth Reporting Co To Court Reporter o 75.00
J.M. Hinson To Court Officer 26,00 ,
Ed Ward ‘To Grand Jury Officer 26.60 4
L.R. Wayne To Conveying Lingburg Crawfor to Raleigh 18.00 x
W.H. Bullard "  Daniel Melvin et al " 29.50
Robert ‘M., Stephens "  John Thomas etal 33.00
T.C. Bultler "  Willie Graham 6.00
H. L. Shaw To Mileag8 out of state in causing apprenhension

and return of Daniel ‘Melvin fugitive 526 Mi @ 57 26.30
Commercial Ptg Co To Account - : 6&.13
J.N. Coburn To Renewal: Bond #401787 C.S.g. 22.gg

+R. Rodgers To Conveying McRay McCray to Jall .
galph T.SBeason To Bond ! g?T. Schnibben 10.00
Alice S. Wright .+ To Mileage etc - 67.50
Local Govermment Comgission gotExpense on $25,000 Revenue Antichphtéan 5. 10
ote Do .

Thurston FormyDuval Jr. To Reimbursement - 17.38
W.A. Williams - o To Fertilizer Account 476‘50

- Orderedt that the following refunds be granted.(nos. 337 thru

345) . , .
Mrs., J.D. Hilburn -To Cancel as per order of Board 6-2-47 1929 Tax 9.64
" " 1930 " 2.74
" " 1931 .1.83
" " 1932 * 2.47.
" " 1933 " 2.19
, " ‘ " 1934 " 2.20
Sunday Lennon Heirs " 1944 " 7.53
L " 1945 " 7.93
" " 1946 " 7.93

Ordered: that the following taxpayers listing no land be

BOGUE TOWNSHIP

designated as insolvents; that the tax receipts for the years and amounts as in?
dicated below be cancelled; and, that the tax collector be crédited with the

principal amount of taxes for said years included in the insolvent lists

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 1945 1946 Reason
Boone, . James H. 2.11 2.07 Insolvent
Coathe¥, R.C. 2.00 "
Dixon, - George 2,09 "
| Frink, Seymore 4,74 "
Godwin, Bidney 2.25 "
Harmon, E.C. 2,17 "
Hartsell, J.H. 2.74 "
Jordon,. Schwartz ‘ 8.00 "
Kemp, Floyd 3.96 4.20 "
Lancaster, Warren 2.28 2.16 i
Mitchell, Archie .17 "
Norment, J.D. 11,90 2.44 n
Newell, Gaston 2.00 2.00 "
Plerce, Furney . 2.00 2.00 "
Reaves, " Erie C. 2.45 "
Thomas, - Earl 2.00 n
Smith, Douglas 7.64 "
" Isiah . 2.00 "
2.45 2,00 2.00 34.3)1 14,96 21,74 -
BOLTON TOWNSHIP
Barrattf A.P. Jr 6.96 6.23 "
Beatty,s Gideon R. Jr 2.00 2,00 "
Brown, Walter 2,00 - "
Baker, . Daniel 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.74 7.56 3.07 "
Caison, Anderson ’ 2.00 *®
Carr, J.L. 14,12 "
Conly, Ben 2.00 "
Ellison, Atris 9.21 10.92 "
Faulk, Cecll 10.00 "
Fall, Alex 2,00 "




s\:; £
[PV

\ BOLTON TOWNSHIP (CONT'DJ Lo 133
Dowalin D& LA Jesl -
Name ! 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 1945 1946 Reason
Ferclot, Wm Herbert 2.87 . Insolvent
Greenles, C.A. 2.00 " :
Hall, Dawrence 2,00 2.00 2.00 "
Hausley, James | . 2.00 "
Jenkins, Will 2.00 2,00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.15 2.00 "
Neal, Walter 2.00 4.07 2.00 1.00 "
Nobles, Clyde : : . 6.71 .ooon
Worley, Jasper 6,13 7.68 "
2.00 5.00 6.00 10.07 16.70 25.66 49.84 66.45
,BUG HILL TOWNSHIP
fnderson, Walter 2.32 "
Butler, N.G. 1.75 2.75 2.00 "
Canad ICA. 2.96- "
" v :, :Mu' H. 2,00 "
Dutton, Joe H. 2,64 2,73 2.73 "
Dyson, James 2,00 "
Givens, Rabert 5.42 "
Gore, Claude M., 8.96 "
" Malcolm 2,00 2.00 "
Long, I.T, 1.96 "
Marlowe, Paul l11.86- "
Smith, George 2.00 "
) 1.75 2.75 4.00 2.00 4.86 12.11 30.51
! CERRO GORDO TOWNSHIP
! llen, Lawson .47 "
Eady, Dewey 2.00 n .
olemean, Van E. 2,00 "
ovington, James . 3.81 ..
amburg, Gearge 4,80 "
cNe1ll, Ed 3.14 14,74 "
cQueen, N/ B, 7.22 A "
ercer, Lawrence 2.00 2,00 n
eares, Louis G. 7.98
ance, Arthur W. Jr 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 n
Stenson 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 n
rince, Walter 2.00 "
owell, J.V. 2.13 2.00 "
holar, P.P, 10.58 "
trickland,Beamon 2.00 : 3
uggs, Ralph 2.00 "
ert, Chatman 2.00 2.00 2.00 2,00 "
yler, Joe 2.00 2,00 "
11.35 6.00 6.00 20.58 4,00 12,61 34.35 7.98
CHADBOURN TOWNSHIP
Atkinsgn, James F, 5.70 .Uo"
Bullard, John' A . D 3.36 "
Edmunds, Clyde 2.00 "
Devine 2,00 2 00 3,00 2,00 "
Williame 10,31 "
Willie 2,00 2.00 2.00 ° " .
L.H. 7.04 3.25 1.61 "
Paul 4,85 "
James 2.00 "
Thomas Graton 2,00 "
David 3.00 2,45 3,00 2.00 2.58 3,07 "
Rev G, Carl 13.46 12.14 "
George 3.00 "
T.3. Jr 11.65 n
Sam 4,00 "
James ‘W. 3.00 3.00 . n
J.B. 1.31 "
Joe 2.00 2,00 2.00 2,00 "
D.C, 8.54 "
Cecil 3.00 "
Oscar 3.00 "
A.J. 2,00 2.45 3.00 2,00 "
Carlie 2.00 n
Ed 5.91 2.45 2,00 2.00 "




TN T AT

St S A B FRE e

594

CHADBOURN TOWNSHIP (CONT'D)
Name 19039 1940 1941 1942 .1943. . .1044 1945 1946 Reason
Pate, G. Wood B 3.27 3.52 Insolvent
| Piver, W.J. 4,50 " .
| Rich, Murphy 20,55 "
| Russ, Mrs. Gurthie 4.88 "
Soles, Donnie D. 2.00 2.00 3.00 "
" Monroe . ‘ . 2.00 : "
" V.M. 2.00 2.00 2.00 2,13 "
Stone, R.E. 2.00 200 2.00 "
" W.L. 5.60 5.75 2.00 "
StriCkland,OQDo E : 10.01 ’..'
Todd, Henry Dalton 2.67 : g
Tone Dock 3.00 3.00 "
“ibﬁﬁ%in( Pledger 4,95 "
Vereen, Ernest 2.00 2,00 3.00 2.00 "
Ward, Garcle 2.00 n
" - Mrs. Rachel 2.50 "
Wooten, William 6.41 "
Yakeas, J W, 2. 00 "
: 45.05 27.60 34.91 13.13 24.73 66.43 33.23 46.79
FAIR BLUFF TOWNSHIP
Bass, Edison Plato 13.66 "
Benton, A.Jo . 067 067 '!
Connor, Edgar 2,00 "
Fisher, Harry W. 11.41 "
Hill, Vance 2.00 3.07 "
Howell, Albert 2,00 "
Hucks, J. Ben 2.00 "
Little,  Willie 2.00 2,00 "
Owens, Hagood 2.00 "
Ashley, will 2.00 "
Moore, James A. 4,57 "
Newkirk, John ' . 2.25 2.00 2.00 "
ROOkS, J.B. «65 "
Worley, Clyde 6.02 -
2.65 « 67 .67 10.27 24.23 24.48
LEES TOWNSHIP
Duncai, Woodrow 2.00 2,00 "
Hinson, E.D. 2.00 oo
Little, Leon . 11.48"
Smith, Battle 4.38 4,00 "
Ward, Raleigh 2.00 "
Watts, Howard . 6.96 . 2,00 "
o 4,00 4.00 14,01 12.96 4.00 2.00 11.48 -
RANSOM TOWNSHIP
Baldwin, J.T. 2.25 "
Brysmé, Freddie James 2.00 "
Carroll, C.W. : 2,00 "
Hayes, Gilbert H. 11,34 "
Hinson, C.J. 2.07 "
Hudson, Eddie ' ‘ ' - 3,00 "
" Garrett 2.00 2.00 2.00 "
JB.CObs, DOE. 2.00 ”
Johnson, J.M. 5,65 3.54 3.68 3.62 "
arkin, Geo Edgar 2.00 3.30 "
eterson, J.J. . 2.45 "
obbins, JeAe - 11.11 12.71 "
immons, George : 4,71 "
Harley 2.00 n
1th, Ben . 3.00 2.45 n
tephens, Walter : 2.00 2 00 n
ells, H.C. 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4,54 "
allace, Jas. Dudley 2.00 "
9.45 2.45 6.00 26.11 20.25 9.93 65.62 27.59




TATUM TOWNSHIP

"""" Nape 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 1945 1946 Reason
Covington, R.S, 5.68 Insolvent
Davis, Ed. 5.79 "
Eddy, Capers 3.00 *"
Galney, Willie Paul 2.00 -
Gore, Edgar H. 5.39 " |
" ¥orney 7.76 " |
Hinson, Ernest 15.20 5.89 " |
Little,  Ellis 3.83 " |
Melvin, Sam 2.15 " :
Merritt, Frank 2,00 2.45 " z
Mills, Paul 2.00 2.45 : - "
McGill, David 2.00 "
Sinclair, James 4.36 "
Smith, Rester 2.00 "
Stone, Raymond C. 3.00 "

Whi te, Leo 2.54 .

4,00 24.46 8.89 5.68 31.46 2.00 3.00
WACCAMAW TOWNSHIP

Antone, James 2,00 "

Baldwin, Roscoe 6.19 4.45 "

Bellamy, John 4,00 "

Bost, Richard Gurley 49.91 "

Bracy, Cas Jr 2,00, "

Brown, Mrs. Annie 2.90 ; "

Comer, Gus 3.47. "

Cooper,  Elijah 5,00 3,00 "

Furr, Luther Martin 0.47 "

raham, West - 2,00 2,00 2.00 2.00 2.00 "

all, Ralph 7.65 5.00 "

wens, Ma jor 20.63 "
owers, Andrew 3.00 8.00 "
eynolds, P.H, 2.00 2.00 2.00 "
yne, Admiral ‘12,45 "
outhern, Reuben T. 6.64 "

rilliams, James 4,36 "

| 4,00 4,00 4.00 2,00 2.00 3.00 81.29 70.83 -

WELCHES CREEK TOWNSHIP .

Baldwin, Lennon 3.00 "

Bla ckman, John 2 00 2.00 ..on

Burney, E.T. 2.00 2.00 "

Campbell, Slade . . 3.44 ¥

Elkins, J.B. 3.00 7.22 5.68 "

George, Richard 2.00 "

Gibson, M.J. 2.00 "

Hucks, Arlin 5.22 "

Numnery, Isaac 4,52 "

|[Pebmst, Charles D. 2.00 2.00 3.34 4.01 . "

Rouse, Johnnie 2.00 4,00 "

Sikes, Oscar . 6.67 "

Troy, John Allen 2.00 2,00 "

wilson, C.D. 2.00 2.00 11.31 "

£.00 9,00 23.78 23.00 4,52 4,00 19.11

|

|

| WESTERN _PRONG TOWNSHIP

Campbell, J.J. 8.83 "

Davis, Allen 1.00 "

Hood, G.L. 11.38 . "

Jones, Sank 7.29 "

Lennon, Elwood 3.03 "
cDuffie, George 2.24 "

l eares, Slade 2.00 "
emory, Fred 1.92 o
amtoo, Sam 2.00 2.00 2,00 "
acker, James 2.00 : "

gay, Clarence 2.00 "
hipman, C.L.(Tump) 1,33 1.51 "
immons, Raymond 2.07 "
mith, Henry 2.00 oo"
homas, Andrew 3,00 "
arner, W.B. 24,22 . "
eatherford,Sessis 6,79 ®
1%gins, Clarence 2.00 n
1111ams, Tommie 6.64 3,60 "

3.03 11.38 47.28 20.26 18,90

{f
|
d




306

T IR T R

W
i

Williams Township

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 1945 1946 Reason
gellgmy, Naghan 2.00 5.81 insolvent
ana A.L. 2.00 .
Fowlegz Boyd 2.00 14,38 . .-
Kelly, Fate 2.00 3.00 "
Pittmen, W.T. 2.00 "
Scott, Charlie 3.00 "
Stephens, Charlie .85 "
Thomas, Andrew 2.71 "
Williams, D.G. 2.45 "
6.45 2.00 3.00 2,00 11,37 17.38 )
SOUTH WILLIAMS ' TOWNSHIP
Bellamy, Jessie 3.00 "
Fowler, Glimston . 2.73 "
Graingers, A.D. 7.01 n
Hardes, John J. 2,00 "
Hinson, C.G. 3.18 "
Holmes, ' John.Q 2, 00 "
King, ‘Parnell 3,16 "
Maultsby, Eddie 2,00 "
Mound, John F. 2.00 "
Pierce, JatA, 12,51 "
Radford, J.A. 2.00 2.45 -
Rosser, T.R.: 18,39 "
Simmons, O0.D.. 3.00 "
' 9.01 2.45 3.00 2.00 24.12 24.85
WHITEVILLE TOWNSHIP
Babson, Lloyd N. 2.45 2.45 3.00 " .
Bardin, ‘Heever 2.45 2.45 3.00 "
Bass, Thurman 2.45 2,45 "
Batchelor, Edward C. 2.00 2. 2.00 "
Bennett, L.R. . 2.45 2.45 3,00. . "
Benton, Furnie 2.00 "
Blackman, Dandy C. 2.00 "
" Harley 2.00 2.00 2.00 "
" Robert 2.00 3.00 "
Blake, Lee 2.00 2.00 3.00 "
Brldgers, E.S. 8.72 14.38 "
Britt, F.0. 2.00 2.45 ' n
" "Hallle 2.45 2.67 4.00 3.60 "
Britton, James F. 12.98- 14.32 "
Brooks, W.F. 7.48 : "
Bullard, B.H. Jr 2.00 : "
Campbell, Lonnie 6.96 9.08 " :
Cash, Tom 3.55 "
Carter, Aa G’o ’ 7-90 '.' t
Clark, Lymn . 2.79 "
Crowell, Mrs..W.H. 2.01 "
Edwards 0ffie Oscar 2.90 "
Eloby, Thomas 11.,2% 13.75 3.00 "
Faison, James David - 2,00 2,00 "
Faulk, Seymore 2.00 "
Ford, willie 1,00 1,15 "
George, James Walter 3.00 "
Gore, Wal ter 2.00 2 .45 3,00 "
Graham, Sam Jr. 4.27 &.06 "
Green, Lonnie 35.24 9.86 9.92 "
Guillory, E.L. 13.24 "
Harris, George F. 10.79 <"
Hill, Robvert 2,00 3.00 "
Hollingsworth, Henry 10.63 n
Holmes, Mrs, Ida M - 8.91 "
Hooks, Julius 2.00 2.45 "
" Leroy : 2.00 "
Johnson, Dewey 2.00 "
Jones, willle L. 7.73 8.51 "
Larrimore, Wm Hobson 7.37 n
Lennon, Willie 2.00 o
Lloyd, George 4.00 4,00 "
Lynch, o Ao : ‘ 2.87 ,!
yon, Homer .LeGrande Jr 11,18 10.24 "
ytle, Robert D. 5.48 "
artin, John H. 2,00 2.67 2.87 2.00 "
urph{, Ernest 2.00 "
cMillan, Willie 5.05 "
eacock, Abbert 2. 45 2.45 "




PHONE HE 2-3006 PHONE HE 2-3007

Burkhead-DeVane Printing Co.
INCORPORATED
218 FRANKLIN ST. — FAYETTEVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

- gl
_yT— B
A\, -




WHITEVILLE TOWNSHIP (CONT'D)

Name 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 1945 1946 Reason
Phillips, Nathan 2.00 Insolvent
Register, Lee 2. 00 "
Robinson, Forest 2.00 "
Shaw, L.V, 2,00 2.13 "
Shipman, =~ Curt 13.38 3.00 "
Simpson, Drewery N. 12.47 "

Smi th, Alfred 2.00 "

" Donnie 2.00 "

" "Sith 2.00 3.00 n
Strickland,Spencer 2.00 3.00 3.13 "
Sumpter, - Francis 2.45 2,45 3.00 "
Tedder, Maxie 3.30 2.00 2.00 "
Walkse N.B. 2.45 "
Ward, a A.c. 2.00 2.00 4,90 "
Walters,  8.0. 2,00 2.00 2,00 "
White, = J. Clifton 7.92 "

" A.W. Cafe . . B8.34 9.34"

55.55 &8.58 47.85 43.80 25.45 105.85 181.17 60.38

- On Motlon meeting was ad journed untillJuneIch, 1047,

Apprbved:

C7ﬂleﬁi Chalrman

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their
sald office June 9th, 1947, according to'adjournment.

Members of the Board Present:

L.P. Ward, Chairman
A.W. Williamson
W.F. Floyd

W.A. Welr
Bud Stephens Bertha L. Long Clerk

The following business was transacted:

On Motion of Commissioner A.W. Willlamson, Seconded by
Commissioner Bud Stephens, it is ordered that 10% increase in salaries be allowed
Soclal Security Administration Fund and 0l1d Age Assistance Fund be allowed an

increase to 500 cases.

Ordered: thatvall Duputy Sheriffs make a monthly report to
the Board of County Commissioners, number of miles traveled, number of arrests,

number of papers served and any other duties performed.

W.F. Floyd the 1947 Tax Rate 1s set at $1.95 per hundred dollard valuation.
L Ordered: that one $500.00 Town of Chadbourn Mm@ due 6-1-47,
Placed with the Wachovia Bank and Trust Co., Raleigh, N.C. By the Waccamaw Bank and

trust Company, Whiteville, N.C., for the protection of funds on deposit of Columbus

On Motion of Commissioner W.A. Weir and Seconded by Commissionpr




